Event Information Sheet

Contact:

Location: Brick Memorial High School
2001 Lanes Mill Road
Brick NJ 08724

Schedule (Performance times are subject to change)

Andrew Penrod

Performance Class

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:20 PM

5:35 PM

5:50 PM

6:05 PM
6:35 PM

6:50 PM

7:05 PM

7:20 PM

7:35 PM

7:50 PM

**THIS IS A PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE- SUBJECT TO

CHANGE**
NATIONAL ANTHEM

Group IV A

Group IV A

Group IV A

Group IV A

INTERMISSION

Group I A

Group IT A

Group IIT A

Group III Open

Group V Open

AWARDS

September 17, 2018 05:31:54

Brick Memorial High School
September 22, 2018

%

Event ID: 1905

Fall - Gold Showcase

7N\ | USBANDS

A PRESEMTED BY THE CADETS

Unit/Director

Freehold High School

Eric Gross

Cherokee High School (NJ)
D. Michael Lynch

Point Pleasant Borough High

School
Scott Visco

Allentown High School (NJ)
Ross Hecht

Brick Township High School
Dave Lyncheski

Neptune High School
Ayden Khan

Nottingham High School
Jennifer Klek

Old Bridge High School
Melissa Thatcher

Brick Memorial High School
Andrew Penrod

Location

Freehold NJ

Marlton NJ

Point Pleasant NJ

Allentown NJ

Brick NJ

Neptune NJ

Hamilton Township

NJ

Matawan NJ

Brick NJ

1of2



Event Information Sheet Event ID: 1905
Fall - Gold Showcase

Brick Memorial High School
September 22, 2018

Contact: Andrew Penrod

Location: Brick Memorial High School
2001 Lanes Mill Road A

%

Brick NJ 08724
PRESEMNTED BY THE CADETS

Adjudicators

Position Name
Fall 1.1 Chief Adjudicator Ron Frech (Villas, NJ)
Fall 1.1 - Music Individual 1 Rachel Ewaniuk (Coopersburg, PA)
Fall 2.1 - Music Ensemble 1 Kenneth Korlishin (Parsippany, NJ)
Fall 3.1 - Visual Performance 1 Ron Frech (Villas, NJ)
Fall 4.1 - Overall Effect 1 Dennis F. DelLucia (Little Silver, NJ)
Fall 5.1 - Color Guard Debbie Yaniga (Cranford, NJ)
Fall 6.1 - Percussion Jim Marando (Cranford, NJ)
Staff

Position Name
1.1 - Event Coordinator Sheila Angalet (Edison, NJ)

2.1 - Assistant Event Coordinator

3.1 - Tabulator Joe Leszczak (Brick, NJ)

September 17, 2018 05:31:54 20of 2



