Event ID: 1905 Fall - Gold Showcase

Brick Memorial High School September 22, 2018

Contact: Andrew Penrod

Location: Brick Memorial High School 2001 Lanes Mill Road Brick NJ 08724



Schedule (Performance times are subject to change)

Performance	Class	Unit/Director	Location
5:00 PM	**THIS IS A PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE- SUBJECT TO CHANGE**		
5:00 PM	NATIONAL ANTHEM		
5:05 PM	Group IV A	Freehold High School Eric Gross	Freehold NJ
5:20 PM	Group IV A	Cherokee High School (NJ) D. Michael Lynch	Marlton NJ
5:35 PM	Group IV A	Point Pleasant Borough High School Scott Visco	Point Pleasant NJ
5:50 PM	Group IV A	Allentown High School (NJ) Ross Hecht	Allentown NJ
6:05 PM	INTERMISSION		
6:35 PM	Group I A	Brick Township High School Dave Lyncheski	Brick NJ
6:50 PM	Group II A	Neptune High School Ayden Khan	Neptune NJ
7:05 PM	Group III A	Nottingham High School Jennifer Klek	Hamilton Township NJ
7:20 PM	Group III Open	Old Bridge High School Melissa Thatcher	Matawan NJ
7:35 PM	Group V Open	Brick Memorial High School Andrew Penrod	Brick NJ
7:50 PM	AWARDS		

Event Information Sheet Event ID: 1905
Fall - Gold Showcase

Brick Memorial High School September 22, 2018

Contact: Andrew Penrod

Location: Brick Memorial High School

2001 Lanes Mill Road Brick NJ 08724



Adjudicators

Position	Name
Fall 1.1 Chief Adjudicator	Ron Frech (Villas, NJ)
Fall 1.1 - Music Individual 1	Rachel Ewaniuk (Coopersburg, PA)
Fall 2.1 - Music Ensemble 1	Kenneth Korlishin (Parsippany, NJ)
Fall 3.1 - Visual Performance 1	Ron Frech (Villas, NJ)
Fall 4.1 - Overall Effect 1	Dennis F. DeLucia (Little Silver, NJ)
Fall 5.1 - Color Guard	Debbie Yaniga (Cranford, NJ)
Fall 6.1 - Percussion	Jim Marando (Cranford, NJ)

Staff

Position	Name	
1.1 - Event Coordinator	Sheila Angalet (Edison, NJ)	
2.1 - Assistant Event Coordinator		
3.1 - Tabulator	Joe Leszczak (Brick, NJ)	